Org
Unit

JUVENILE
JUVENILE
JUVENILE
JUVENILE
JUVENILE

Current Title

JUVENILE PROBATION OFFICER
JUVENILE PROBATION OFFICER
GAL/CASA PROG COORD

JUV COMMUNITY SVC OFFICER
JUVENILE LEGAL ASST

LEWIS COUNTY JUVENILE PROBATION
Suggested Title

JUVENILE PROBATION OFFCR - SENIOR
JUVENILE PROBATION OFFICER
PROGRAM COORD - GAL/CASA

JUV COMMUNITY SERVICE OFFICER
LEGAL ASSISTANT

Current

Range

22
22
22
19
16

Lewis
Grade

125
123
122
120
117



