Org		LEWIS COUNTY JUVENILE PROBATION	Current	Lewis
<u>Unit</u>	Current Title	Suggested Title	<u>Range</u>	<u>Grade</u>
JUVENILE	JUVENILE PROBATION OFFICER	JUVENILE PROBATION OFFCR - SENIOR	22	125
JUVENILE	JUVENILE PROBATION OFFICER	JUVENILE PROBATION OFFICER	22	123
JUVENILE	GAL/CASA PROG COORD	PROGRAM COORD - GAL/CASA	22	122
JUVENILE	JUV COMMUNITY SVC OFFICER	JUV COMMUNITY SERVICE OFFICER	19	120
JUVENILE	JUVENILE LEGAL ASST	LEGAL ASSISTANT	16	117